
School of Religious Studies 
Minor Concentration in World Religions (18 credits) 

http://www.mcgill.ca/study/2017-2018/faculties/arts/undergraduate/programs/bachelor-arts-ba-
minor-concentration-world-religions 

 

Program Advising/Audit Form 

Student's Name:                                       
Student No Email:  

Complementary Courses (18 credits) 
18 credits, no more than 9 of which may be taken at the 200-level, selected with the following 
specifications: 

12 credits in Religious Traditions chosen from the course lists on Judaism, Christianity and 
Islam and/or Religions of Asia. 

Course Number & Title Credits Grade 
1.   
2.   
3.   
4.   

          12 
 
6 credits from the course list on Themes in Religion, Culture and Globalization. 

Course Number & Title Credits Grade 
1.   
2.   

           6 

 

Notes/Comments/Questions:  
 
 
 

  

Program Adviser’s Name: 
Program Advisor Signature/Initials: 
Date:  
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